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NCAC-1F5E-01

CAT5E FTP single port surface mount box

Features

Single port surface mount box assembled with keystone jack-

Includes mounting screws, adhesive tape-

Specifications

Category: 1x RJ-45 8P8C/FTP CAT5E/KRONE
Shielding: yes, FTP
Dimensions: 53 x 40 x 30 mm
Net weight: 27 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

500
0.044
15.26
100x80x30 mm
570x320x240 mm
CN
8716309096973
8536699099


